
Children’s Menu
Small servings for little appetites
Served with beans or salad

Chicken Dippers & Chips

5" Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips

Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread

Cheese Pasta & Garlic Bread

Beans on Toast

Cheese on Toast  

£26 per person

Afternoon Tea
Served 12:30pm - 5pm

Selection of sandwiches, cakes and scones 
served with tea or coffee. Afternoon tea 
must be preordered at least 24 hours in 
advance.

Nibbles & Sides
Add a little extra...

Chips (v)

Cheesy Chips (v)

Garlic Bread 5 piece (v)

Cheesy Nachos (v)

Loaded Nachos (v)
Cheese, Sour Cream, Salsa, 
Jalapenos (V)

Option to add Cheese to Garlic Bread 

£7.00

£7.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.00

£4.00

Light Bites
Toasted Teacake

Toasted Crumpet

Add Bacon or Cheese 

£2.00

£1.50 each

50p each
item

Drinks
Slush

Milkshake
Banana, Chocolate, Raspberry or 
Strawberry

Bottle of Water

£2.50

£3.00

£2.00
£3.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

£1.00

Sweets
Homemade Cupcake

Scone with Jam, Butter & Cream (v)

Walkers Biscuits

Cake of the Day

St.Ives Ice Cream Sundae
Knickerbocker Glory, Banana Split
or Chocolate Cookie Sundae

£1.40

£3.00

£1.00

£3.50

£4.50

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm bread roll & 
butter

Soup & Sandwich
Add a soup to your hot or cold 
sandwich 

£2.75

£5.50

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Please speak to our staff about the 
ingredients in your food when making your order if you have any questions.

Please place your
order at the bar.

Drinks served
8:00am - late

Food served
12:30pm - 8:30pm

Pool Bar

Menu



Seafood 
Served with Thick Cut Chips, Mushy 
Peas & Home-Made Tartar Sauce

6 pieces of scampi

Freshly Battered Fish

£8.50

£8.50

Cold Sandwiches
Served on white or wholemeal bread or 
baguette with Lancashire Crisps, Coleslaw & 
Salad with French Dressing 

Cheddar Cheese (v)

Ham

Tuna Crunch (Red Onion & Celery)

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese Savoury

£6.00

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

Hot Sandwiches
Fish Sandwich
Freshly Battered Fish with Crisp Lettuce 
& Mayonnaise, Served on a Brioche Bun 
with Chips & Coleslaw

Hot Roast Baguette
Hot Roast Baguette of the Day served 
with chips 

BLT Baguette
Served with Lancashire crisps, coleslaw 
& salad with french dressing

£10.00

£10.00

Pasta

Penne Diavolo
Penne Pasta Served with Sauté Onions, 
Peppers, Pepperoni & Finished with Rustic 
Tomato Sauce & Garlic Bread

Pollo Cream
Penne Pasta Served with Sauté Onions, 
Mushroom & Finished with Thyme Infused 
Cream Sauce, Parmesan & Garlic Bread

Jacket Potatoes
Served with a Side Salad with French dressing & 
Coleslaw  

Cheddar Cheese (v)

Red Onion & Cheese (V) 

Baked Beans & Cheese (V)

Tuna Crunch

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

Pizza
11 Inch Pizzas Perfect for Sharing 

Margherita (v) 

Chicken Royal

Meat Feast

Classic Pepperoni

£14.00

£15.50

£15.50

£15.00

Salad Bowls
A selection of mixed leaves and seasonal ingredients 
topped with your choice and a French Dressing 

Cheese Salad (v)

Tuna crunch salad (celery & red onion)

Ham Salad

Goats Cheese & Red Pepper Salad

£6.50

£8.50

£6.50

£8.50

Burgers
Served Fresh in a Bun with Salad,  Chips & 
Coleslaw

St Ives Signature 6oz Beef Burger
Served with Salad & Burger Sauce

Panko Crusted Chicken Burger
Served with Salad & Mayonnaise

Add Cheese, Bacon, or Both 

£12.00

£11.50

50p each

Toasties/Baguettes
Served on white or wholemeal bread or baguette, 
with Lancashire Crisps, Coleslaw & Salad with a 
French dressing 

Cheddar Cheese (v)

Red Onion & Cheese (v)

Ham & Cheese

BBQ Chicken & Cheese

Savoury Tuna Melt (Red Onion and 
Celery)

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£8.50

£8.50


