STIVES

HOTEL • ST. ANNES ON SEA

Afternoon Tea

Served 12:30pm - 5pm

Selection of sandwiches, cakes and scones served with tea or coffee. Afternoon tea must be preordered at least 24 hours in advance.

£26 per person

Children's Menu

Small servings for little appetites Served with beans or salad

Chicken Dippers & Chips	£7.00
5" Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips	£7.00
Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread	£5.50
Cheese Pasta & Garlic Bread	£5.50
Beans on Toast	£4.00
Cheese on Toast	£4.00

Nibbles & Sides

Add a little extra...

	9.0
Chips (v)	£3.50
Cheesy Chips (v)	£4.50
Garlic Bread 5 piece (v)	£4.00
Cheesy Nachos (v)	£4.00
Loaded Nachos (v)	£6.00
Cheese, Sour Cream, Salsa,	
Jalapenos (V)	1
Option to add Cheese to Garlic Bread	£1.00

Soup of the Day

Served with a warm bread roll &	£5.50
buttor	

Soup & Sandwich

Add a soup to your hot or cold	£2.75
sandwich	



Please place your order at the bar.

Drinks served

8:00am - late

Food served 12:30pm - 8:30pm





Slush	£2.50
Milkshake	£3.00
Banana, Chocolate, Raspberry or Strawberry	
Bottle of Water	£2.00

Sweets

Homemade Cupcake	£1.40
Scone with Jam, Butter & Cream (v)	£3.00
Walkers Biscuits	£1.00
Cake of the Day	£3.50
St.Ives Ice Cream Sundae	£4.50
Knickerbocker Glory, Banana Split	
or Chocolate Cookie Sundae	

Light Bites

Toasted Teacake	£2.00
Toasted Crumpet	£1.50 each
Add Bacon or Cheese	50p each
	item

STIVES

HOTEL • ST. ANNES ON SEA

Pasta

Penne Diavolo £10.00

Penne Pasta Served with Sauté Onions, Peppers, Pepperoni & Finished with Rustic Tomato Sauce & Garlic Bread

Pollo Cream £10.00

Penne Pasta Served with Sauté Onions, Mushroom & Finished with Thyme Infused Cream Sauce, Parmesan & Garlic Bread

Seafood

Served with Thick Cut Chips, Mushy Peas & Home-Made Tartar Sauce

6 pieces of scampi	£8.50
Freshly Battered Fish	£8.50

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a Side Salad with French dressing & Coleslaw

Cheddar Cheese (v)	£7.00
Red Onion & Cheese (V)	£7.50
Baked Beans & Cheese (V)	£8.00
Tuna Crunch	£8.50

Pizza

11 Inch Pizzas Perfect for Sharing

Margherita (v)	£14.00
Chicken Royal	£15.50
Meat Feast	£15.50
Classic Pepperoni	£15.00

Burgers

Served Fresh in a Bun with Salad, Chips & Coleslaw

Add Cheese, Bacon, or Both

St Ives Signature 6oz Beef Burger Served with Salad & Burger Sauce	£12.00
Panko Crusted Chicken Burger Served with Salad & Mayonnaise	£11.50

50p each



Salad Bowls

A selection of mixed leaves and seasonal ingredients topped with your choice and a French Dressing

Cheese Salad (v)	£6.50
Tuna crunch salad (celery & red onion)	£8.50
Ham Salad	£6.50
Goats Cheese & Red Pepper Salad	£8.50

Toasties/Baguettes

Served on white or wholemeal bread or baguette, with Lancashire Crisps, Coleslaw & Salad with a French dressing

Cheddar Cheese (v)	£6.00
Red Onion & Cheese (v)	£6.50
Ham & Cheese	£7.00
BBQ Chicken & Cheese	£8.50
Savoury Tuna Melt (Red Onion and	£8.50
Celery)	

Hot Sandwiches

Fish Sandwich
Freshly Battered Fish with Crisp Lettuce
& Mayonnaise, Served on a Brioche Bun

Hot Roast Baguette

with Chips & Coleslaw

Hot Roast Baguette of the Day served £10.50 with chips

BLT Baguette £10.50

Served with Lancashire crisps, coleslaw & salad with french dressing

Cold Sandwiches

Served on white or wholemeal bread or baguette with Lancashire Crisps, Coleslaw & Salad with French Dressing

Cheddar Cheese (v)	£6.00
Ham	£7.50
Tuna Crunch (Red Onion & Celery)	£8.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£7.50
Cheese Savoury	£7.50